PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
SIC43NT_FTS_R30_20210827  Aug 27, 2021
 Copyright © 2021 Silicon Craft Technology PLC
1
FACTSHEET SIC43NT
NFC Type-2 Tag IC with 144-byte user memory and a configurable pin for RF field
detection or tamper evidence detection
    REV 3.0

Update
• Update Features for SIC43NT Rev G
• Add Ordering Information
• Add Block Diagram
• Add Typical Operating System
• Add EEPROM memory map
• Add Rolling Code Generator
Ordering Information
SIC43NT FACTSHEET
NFC Type-2 Tag IC with 144-byte user memory and a configurable pin for RF field
detection or tamper evidence detection
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
SIC43NT_FTS_R30_20210827  Aug 27, 2021
 Copyright © 2021 Silicon Craft Technology PLC
3
Ordering Information
Part No. Revision Description
P002HS43NTDOWTB-20 G SIC43NT, Die on wafer, Tested, Bump, 276mm, 6mils, Dice
P002HS43NTDOWTB-21 G SIC43NT, Die on wafer, Tested, Bump, 276mm, UV, 4mils, Dice
P002HS43NTDOWTB-22 G SIC43NT, Die on wafer, Tested, Bump, 276mm, UV, 6mils, Dice
P002HS43NTDOWTB-23 G SIC43NT, Die on wafer, Tested, Bump, 276mm, UV, 4mils polishing, Dice
P002HS43NTDOWTB-24 G SIC43NT, Die on wafer, Tested, Bump, 276mm, 4mils, Dice
P002HS43NTDOWTB-25 G SIC43NT, Die on wafer, Tested, Bump, 276mm, 8mils, Dice
P002HS43NTDOWTB-26 G SIC43NT, Die on wafer, Tested, Bump, 276mm, UV, 6mils polishing, Dice
The information herein is for product information purpose. While the contents in this publication has been carefully checked; no
responsibility, however, is assumed for inaccuracies. Silicon Craft Technology PLC. reserves the right to make changes to the products
contained in this publication in order to improve design, performance or reliability.
Functional Overview